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Poule No 1    14:00    piste No  5

Referee: NAGIMOV Rail  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

SMIRNOVA Anna RUS  2  2  4  V  4  4 0,167 -6 21 6

MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

ILYINA Milena RUS  V  1  1  V  4  1 0,333 -5 17 4

TANIYAMA Suzuka JPN  V  0  V  V  V  3 0,667 3 23 3

KO Polina KAZ  2  1  0  2  V  3 0,167 -16 13 7

CORTEYN Saartje BEL  V  4  V  3  4  1 0,333 -6 22 5

BURKE Nora USA  V  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 25 2

Poule No 2    14:00    piste No  6

Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS  3  3  1  1  1  V 0,167 -11 14 5

GOUHIN Chloe USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 30 1

YOSHIDA Manaka JPN  V  1  0  0  4  2 0,167 -16 12 7

SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 29 2

FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA  V  4  V  4  V  V 0,667 11 28 3

KOSMACH Nataliya BLR  V  4  V  1  2  V 0,500 1 22 4

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL  0  2  V  2  4  1 0,167 -13 14 6

Poule No 3    14:00    piste No  7

Referee: GRITSAEV Sergei  USA

V/M ind. HS rank

KLIUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 11 26 1

SHUMSKAIA Mariia RUS  1  V  1  V  V  V 0,667 2 22 4

ELKINA Anastasiya RUS  2  3  1  4  V  V 0,333 -4 20 6

JOHNSON Edith USA  3  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 8 27 2

HIRSCH Sydney USA  2  4  V  4  V  2 0,333 -3 22 5

UEMURA Sakika JPN  2  1  3  3  1  2 0,000 -18 12 7

KIM Eunsun KOR  V  2  1  V  V  V 0,667 4 23 3

Poule No 4    14:00    piste No  8

Referee: ZHUKOVA Margarita  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS  V  3  3  2  V  4 0,333 -4 22 6

ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 7 27 1

KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS  V  3  V  V  1  4 0,500 -2 23 4

TIMOFEYEV Daniella USA  V  4  3  V  V  V 0,667 5 27 2

JENKINS Morgan USA  V  3  4  2  3  4 0,167 -6 21 7

LUPU Andreea ROU  4  3  V  4  V  V 0,500 6 26 3

AMEDA Yuka JPN  V  2  V  3  V  1 0,500 -6 21 5

Poule No 5    14:00    piste No  13

Referee: BYKOV Andrey  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

SINER Mariya RUS  2  1  3  V  V  2 0,333 -6 18 5

ILIEVA Yoana BUL  V  V  0  V  V  4 0,667 6 24 3

CHOI Sebeen KOR  V  4  3  V  V  2 0,500 5 24 4

DROZD Dariya RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30 1

AELVOET Floriane BEL  0  1  2  4  2  0 0,000 -21 9 7

KURODA Honoka JPN  4  1  1  3  V  4 0,167 -9 18 6

LINDER Kara USA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 11 28 2

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 6    14:00    piste No  14

Referee: ALSHAN Andrey  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

JOHNSON Honor USA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA  2  V  3  V  V 0,600 4 20 2

VANKOVA Anna RUS  0  4  2  3  V 0,200 -7 14 5

KARELOVA Svetlana RUS  1  V  V  V  4 0,600 2 20 3

ITSUKA Chiaki JPN  2  2  V  3  2 0,200 -9 14 6

LEE Seungmi KOR  3  0  1  V  V 0,400 -7 14 4

Poule No 7    14:00    piste No  15

Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KOROLEVA Anna RUS  V  V  4  V  3 0,600 9 22 2

AFANASYEVA Alexandra RUS  0  V  4  V  2 0,400 -3 16 5

BALDO Zoe Marie CRO  1  3  V  V  4 0,400 -1 18 4

INANOBE Minami JPN  V  V  3  V  3 0,600 2 21 3

SPICHEVA Sofiya KAZ  2  1  1  1  V 0,200 -13 10 6

JENKINS Ryan USA  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 6 23 1

Poule No 8    14:00    piste No  podium

Referee: BYKOV Pavel  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KLIMOVA Daria RUS  V  3  4  V  4 0,400 -1 21 4

KOBZEVA Valeria RUS  3  1  0  V  V 0,400 -8 14 6

ANGLADE Alexis USA  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 8 24 1

LEE Hyunjeong KOR  V  V  V  3  4 0,600 4 22 2

TSUKINO Kyoko JPN  4  4  4  V  V 0,400 4 22 3

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryn BLR  V  3  3  V  0 0,400 -7 16 5

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 1,000 22 30 qualifier

2 JOHNSON Honor USA 1,000 17 25 qualifier

3 DROZD Dariya RUS 1,000 14 30 qualifier

4 GOUHIN Chloe USA 1,000 12 30 qualifier

5 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS 0,833 16 29 qualifier

6 LINDER Kara USA 0,833 11 28 qualifier

7 KLIUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS 0,833 11 26 qualifier

8 BURKE Nora USA 0,833 8 25 qualifier

9 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 0,833 7 27 qualifier

10 ANGLADE Alexis USA 0,800 8 24 qualifier

11 JENKINS Ryan USA 0,800 6 23 qualifier

12 FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA 0,667 11 28 qualifier

13 JOHNSON Edith USA 0,667 8 27 qualifier

14 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 0,667 6 24 qualifier

15 TIMOFEYEV Daniella USA 0,667 5 27 qualifier

16 KIM Eunsun KOR 0,667 4 23 qualifier

17 TANIYAMA Suzuka JPN 0,667 3 23 qualifier

18 SHUMSKAIA Mariia RUS 0,667 2 22 qualifier

19 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 0,600 9 22 qualifier

20 LEE Hyunjeong KOR 0,600 4 22 qualifier

21 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA 0,600 4 20 qualifier

22 INANOBE Minami JPN 0,600 2 21 qualifier

23 KARELOVA Svetlana RUS 0,600 2 20 qualifier

24 LUPU Andreea ROU 0,500 6 26 qualifier

25 CHOI Sebeen KOR 0,500 5 24 qualifier

26 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR 0,500 1 22 qualifier

27 KUDRYAEVA Anna RUS 0,500 -2 23 qualifier

28 AMEDA Yuka JPN 0,500 -6 21 qualifier

29 TSUKINO Kyoko JPN 0,400 4 22 qualifier

30 KLIMOVA Daria RUS 0,400 -1 21 qualifier

31 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 0,400 -1 18 qualifier

32 AFANASYEVA Alexandra RUS 0,400 -3 16 qualifier

33 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 0,400 -7 16 qualifier

34 LEE Seungmi KOR 0,400 -7 14 qualifier

35 KOBZEVA Valeria RUS 0,400 -8 14 qualifier

36 HIRSCH Sydney USA 0,333 -3 22 qualifier

37 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS 0,333 -4 22 qualifier

38 ELKINA Anastasiya RUS 0,333 -4 20 qualifier

39 ILYINA Milena RUS 0,333 -5 17 qualifier

40 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 0,333 -6 22 qualifier

41 SINER Mariya RUS 0,333 -6 18 eliminated

42 VANKOVA Anna RUS 0,200 -7 14 eliminated

43 ITSUKA Chiaki JPN 0,200 -9 14 eliminated

44 SPICHEVA Sofiya KAZ 0,200 -13 10 eliminated

45 JENKINS Morgan USA 0,167 -6 21 eliminated

45 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS 0,167 -6 21 eliminated

47 KURODA Honoka JPN 0,167 -9 18 eliminated

48 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS 0,167 -11 14 eliminated

49 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 0,167 -13 14 eliminated

50 KO Polina KAZ 0,167 -16 13 eliminated

51 YOSHIDA Manaka JPN 0,167 -16 12 eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

52 UEMURA Sakika JPN 0,000 -18 12 eliminated

53 AELVOET Floriane BEL 0,000 -21 9 eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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